

**U-SE Overlay Project, CRP 21-01
Bid Tabulation, 10/12/2021**

				Eng. Estimate		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc. P.O. Box 939 Moses Lake, WA 98837		Advanced Rock Products P.O. Box 9337 Yakima, WA 98909		Granite Construction Company 5278 Hwy 17 North Moses Lake, WA 98837	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
Item #	Total Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
PREPARATION											
1	100%	L.S.	Mobilization	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$179,000.00	\$179,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
GRADING											
2	14.78	Mile	Shoulder Finishing	\$7,000.00	\$103,460.00	\$5,500.00	\$81,290.00	\$3,500.00	\$51,730.00	\$4,555.00	\$67,322.90
HOT MIX ASPHALT											
3	3,000	S.Y.	Planing Bituminous Pavement	\$4.00	\$12,000.00	\$6.00	\$18,000.00	\$14.00	\$42,000.00	\$12.00	\$36,000.00
4	19,000	Tons	HMA Class 1/2" Incl. PG64-28	\$77.00	\$1,463,000.00	\$78.00	\$1,482,000.00	\$74.00	\$1,406,000.00	\$80.00	\$1,520,000.00
5	-1	Calc.	Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00
6	-1	Calc.	Compaction Price Adjustment	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00
TRAFFIC											
7	650	L.F.	Remove Existing Beam Guardrail	\$4.00	\$2,600.00	\$10.50	\$6,825.00	\$12.50	\$8,125.00	\$9.75	\$6,337.50
8	50	L.F.	Beam Guardrail Type 31	\$26.00	\$1,300.00	\$105.00	\$5,250.00	\$134.00	\$6,700.00	\$103.00	\$5,150.00
9	11	Each	Beam Guardrail Type 31 Non-Flared Terminal, 50'-0", W/6'-0" Steel Post	\$3,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$3,850.00	\$42,350.00	\$4,200.00	\$46,200.00	\$3,825.00	\$42,075.00
10	1	Each	Beam Guardrail Type 31 Anchor Type 10	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00
11	4	Each	Thrie Beam Guardrail Reducer Section Type A	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,650.00	\$6,600.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,650.00	\$6,600.00
12	40,000	L.F.	Temporary Pavement Marking	\$0.20	\$8,000.00	\$0.35	\$14,000.00	\$0.56	\$22,400.00	\$0.35	\$14,000.00
13	124,423	L.F.	Paint Line	\$0.20	\$24,884.60	\$0.14	\$17,419.22	\$0.16	\$19,907.68	\$0.20	\$24,884.60
14	7.39	Mile	Centerline Rumble Strip	\$1,300.00	\$9,607.00	\$950.00	\$7,020.50	\$1,100.00	\$8,129.00	\$900.00	\$6,651.00
15	14.78	Mile	Shoulder Rumble Strip	\$1,300.00	\$19,214.00	\$950.00	\$14,041.00	\$1,100.00	\$16,258.00	\$900.00	\$13,302.00
16	1	L.S.	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$133,387.28	\$133,387.28	\$156,100.00	\$156,100.00	\$144,579.00	\$144,579.00
17	4	Each	Barricades	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$358.00	\$1,432.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
OTHER ITEMS											
18	15	Each	Adjust Monument Case and Cover	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$775.00	\$11,625.00	\$630.00	\$9,450.00
19	100%	L.S.	SPCC Plan	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
20	100%	L.S.	Trimming and Cleanup	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21	-1.00	Dol.	Minor Change	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00
Contract Total				\$1,903,262.60		\$1,945,000.00		\$1,995,103.68		\$2,099,099.00	